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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
FAKE NEWS(6)***
Urban Achievers
Degenerates

Slores SF10

Nice

He Hate Me SF27

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
FAKE NEWS(6)***
*Baltimore Ravens 6
Degenerates

One Ring to Rule Them All
Nice

The White Shadow

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
FAKE NEWS(6)***
*Baltimore Ravens 6
Degenerates

One Ring to Rule Them All
Nice

The White Shadow

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
FAKE NEWS(6)***
*Baltimore Ravens 6
Urban Achievers
Vickie Schroeder
Slores SF10

One More DYN 4

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
FAKE NEWS(6)***
*Baltimore Ravens 6
Urban Achievers
Vickie Schroeder
Degenerates

One More DYN 4

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
FAKE NEWS(6)***
*Baltimore Ravens 6
Urban Achievers
Vickie Schroeder
Degenerates

Slores SF10

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
FAKE NEWS(6)***
*Baltimore Ravens 6
Urban Achievers
Vickie Schroeder
Slores SF10

One More DYN 4

153.90
111.75

84.55
117.50
159.00
112.15

133.15
126.30

57.30
143.05
109.00
163.85

123.50
118.75

94.70
110.35
132.55
146.60

138.95
133.45
134.10
109.50
112.75
107.65

164.80
149.80
107.60
143.05

87.30
138.05

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

*Baltimore Ravens 6
Vickie Schroeder

One Ring to Rule Them All
One More DYN 4

The White Shadow
Mizada

Urban Achievers
Vickie Schroeder
Slores SF10

One More DYN 4
He Hate Me SF27
Mizada

Vickie Schroeder
Urban Achievers
One More DYN 4
Slores SF10
Mizada

He Hate Me SF27

Degenerates

One Ring to Rule Them All
He Hate Me SF27

Mizada

Nice

The White Shadow

One Ring to Rule Them All
Slores SF10

Nice

The White Shadow

He Hate Me SF27

Mizada

Mizada

He Hate Me SF27

One More DYN 4

One Ring to Rule Them All
Nice

The White Shadow

He Hate Me SF27

The White Shadow

One Ring to Rule Them All
Degenerates

Mizada

Nice
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134.20
115.65
121.85
123.00
135.95
100.40

133.90

92.60
110.45
161.15
137.75
131.85

129.60
120.10
161.60
146.25
137.45
115.15

83.55
139.40
186.65

98.45
180.00
150.20

114.90
196.60

96.45
164.50
111.95
115.70
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

FAKE NEWS(6)*** Vs Slores SF10
*Baltimore Ravens 6 VS One More DYN 4
Urban Achievers VS Mizada

Vickie Schroeder VS Nice

Degenerates Vs The White Shadow
One Ring to Rule Them All Vs He Hate Me SF27

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

FAKE NEWS(6)*** VS One More DYN 4
*Baltimore Ravens 6 VS Nice

Urban Achievers VS Slores SF10
Vickie Schroeder VS He Hate Me SF27
Degenerates Vs Mizada

One Ring to Rule Them All Vs The White Shadow

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

FAKE NEWS(6)*** VS The White Shadow
*Baltimore Ravens 6 VS Mizada

Urban Achievers VS Degenerates
Vickie Schroeder VS Slores SF10

One Ring to Rule Them All VS Nice

One More DYN 4 VS He Hate Me SF27

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

FAKE NEWS(6)*** Vs Nice

*Baltimore Ravens 6 Vs Degenerates
Urban Achievers Vs The White Shadow
Vickie Schroeder Vs One More DYN 4
One Ring to Rule Them All VS Mizada

Slores SF10 Vs He Hate Me SF27

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

FAKE NEWS(6)*** VS *Baltimore Ravens 6
Urban Achievers VS Vickie Schroeder
Degenerates VS One Ring to Rule Them All
Slores SF10 VS One More DYN 4

Nice S The White Shadow

He Hate Me SF27 VS Mizada

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

FAKE NEWS(6)*** Vs Urban Achievers

*Baltimore Ravens 6 Vs Vickie Schroeder
Degenerates VS Slores SF10

One Ring to Rule Them All Vs One More DYN 4
Nice Vs He Hate Me SF27
The White Shadow Vs Mizada

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

FAKE NEWS(6)*** Vs Vickie Schroeder
*Baltimore Ravens 6 VS Urban Achievers
Degenerates VS One More DYN 4
One Ring to Rule Them All Vs Slores SF10

Nice VS Mizada

The White Shadow VS He Hate Me SF27
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Baltimore Ravens 6
Degenerates

FAKE NEWS(6)***
He Hate Me SF27
Mizada

Nice

One More DYN 4
One Ring to Rule Them All
Slores SF10

The White Shadow
Urban Achievers
Vickie Schroeder

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Baltimore Ravens 6
Degenerates

FAKE NEWS(6)***
He Hate Me SF27
Mizada

Nice

One More DYN 4
One Ring to Rule Them All
Slores SF10

The White Shadow
Urban Achievers
Vickie Schroeder

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Baltimore Ravens 6
Degenerates

FAKE NEWS(6)***
He Hate Me SF27
Mizada

Nice

One More DYN 4
One Ring to Rule Them All
Slores SF10

The White Shadow
Urban Achievers
Vickie Schroeder

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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