

Touchdown Dance

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
FAKE NEWS(6)***	153.90	VS	*Baltimore Ravens 6	134.20
Urban Achievers	111.75	VS	Vickie Schroeder	115.65
Degenerates	84.55	VS	One Ring to Rule Them All	121.85
Slores SF10	117.50	VS	One More DYN 4	123.00
Nice	159.00	VS	The White Shadow	135.95
He Hate Me SF27	112.15	VS	Mizada	100.40
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
FAKE NEWS(6)***	133.15	\/O	Urban Achievers	133.90
*Baltimore Ravens 6	126.30	vs vs	Vickie Schroeder	92.60
Degenerates	57.30	vs VS	Slores SF10	110.45
One Ring to Rule Them All	143.05	vs VS	One More DYN 4	161.15
Nice	109.00	vs VS	He Hate Me SF27	137.75
The White Shadow	163.85	vs VS	Mizada	131.85
The White Shadow	103.03	VS	IVIIZaua	131.03
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
FAKE NEWS(6)***	123.50	VS	Vickie Schroeder	129.60
*Baltimore Ravens 6	118.75	VS	Urban Achievers	120.10
Degenerates	94.70	VS	One More DYN 4	161.60
One Ring to Rule Them All	110.35	VS	Slores SF10	146.25
Nice	132.55	VS	Mizada	137.45
The White Shadow	146.60	VS	He Hate Me SF27	115.15
Wook A. NEL Wook A				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 FAKE NEWS(6)***	138.95	\/O	Dogonorotoo	83.55
*Baltimore Ravens 6	133.45	VS	Degenerates One Ring to Rule Them All	139.40
Urban Achievers	134.10	vs vs	He Hate Me SF27	186.65
Vickie Schroeder	109.50	vs VS	Mizada	98.45
Slores SF10	112.75	vs VS	Nice	180.00
One More DYN 4	107.65	VS	The White Shadow	150.20
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
FAKE NEWS(6)***	164.80	VS	One Ring to Rule Them All	114.90
*Baltimore Ravens 6	149.80	VS	Slores SF10	196.60
Urban Achievers	107.60	VS	Nice	96.45
Vickie Schroeder	143.05	VS	The White Shadow	164.50
Degenerates	87.30	VS	He Hate Me SF27	111.95
One More DYN 4	138.05	VS	Mizada	115.70
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
FAKE NEWS(6)***		VS	Mizada	
*Baltimore Ravens 6		VS	He Hate Me SF27	
Urban Achievers		VS	One More DYN 4	
Vickie Schroeder		VS	One Ring to Rule Them All	
Degenerates		VS	Nice	
Slores SF10		VS	The White Shadow	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
FAKE NEWS(6)***		VS	He Hate Me SF27	
*Baltimore Ravens 6		VS	The White Shadow	
Urban Achievers		VS	One Ring to Rule Them All	
Vickie Schroeder		VS	Degenerates	
Slores SF10		VS	Mizada	
One More DYN 4		VS	Nice	



Touchdown Dance

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Oct 9 11:39am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
FAKE NEWS(6)***	VS	Slores SF10
*Baltimore Ravens 6	VS	One More DYN 4
Urban Achievers	VS	Mizada
Vickie Schroeder	VS	Nice
Degenerates	VS	The White Shadow
One Ring to Rule Them All	VS	He Hate Me SF27
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
FAKE NEWS(6)***	VS	One More DYN 4
*Baltimore Ravens 6	VS	Nice
Urban Achievers	VS	Slores SF10
Vickie Schroeder	VS	He Hate Me SF27
Degenerates	VS	Mizada
One Ring to Rule Them All	VS	The White Shadow
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
FAKE NEWS(6)***	VS	The White Shadow
*Baltimore Ravens 6	vs VS	Mizada
Urban Achievers	vs VS	Degenerates
Vickie Schroeder	vs VS	Slores SF10
One Ring to Rule Them All	VS	Nice
One More DYN 4	VS	He Hate Me SF27
One More Birth	٧٥	TIC FIGURE OF 27
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
FAKE NEWS(6)***	VS	Nice
*Baltimore Ravens 6	VS	Degenerates
Urban Achievers	VS	The White Shadow
Vickie Schroeder	VS	One More DYN 4
One Ring to Rule Them All	VS	Mizada
Slores SF10	VS	He Hate Me SF27
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
FAKE NEWS(6)***	VS	*Baltimore Ravens 6
Urban Achievers	VS	Vickie Schroeder
Degenerates	VS	One Ring to Rule Them All
Slores SF10	VS	One More DYN 4
Nice	VS	The White Shadow
He Hate Me SF27	VS	Mizada
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
FAKE NEWS(6)***	VS	Urban Achievers
*Baltimore Ravens 6	VS	Vickie Schroeder
Degenerates	VS	Slores SF10
One Ring to Rule Them All	VS	One More DYN 4
Nice	VS	He Hate Me SF27
The White Shadow	VS	Mizada
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
FAKE NEWS(6)***	VS	Vickie Schroeder
*Baltimore Ravens 6	vs VS	Urban Achievers
Degenerates	vs VS	One More DYN 4
One Ring to Rule Them All	VS	Slores SF10
Nice	VS	Mizada
The White Shadow	VS	He Hate Me SF27
	-	



Touchdown Dance

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Oct 9 11:39am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Baltimore Ravens 6

Degenerates

FAKE NEWS(6)***

He Hate Me SF27

Mizada

Nice

One More DYN 4

One Ring to Rule Them All

Slores SF10

The White Shadow

Urban Achievers

Vickie Schroeder

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Baltimore Ravens 6

Degenerates

FAKE NEWS(6)***

He Hate Me SF27

Mizada

Nice

One More DYN 4

One Ring to Rule Them All

Slores SF10

The White Shadow

Urban Achievers

Vickie Schroeder

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Baltimore Ravens 6

Degenerates

FAKE NEWS(6)***

He Hate Me SF27

Mizada

Nice

One More DYN 4

One Ring to Rule Them All

Slores SF10

The White Shadow

Urban Achievers

Vickie Schroeder

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled